*All dates and times are subject to change Red denotes home Meets

HEARTLAND COMMUNITY SCHOOL
SPRING ACTIVITY SCHEDULE 2018

VARSITY TRACK
Friday, March 16—INVite @ DOANE ....coccoeeerrereesseersesssesseesssesssesssessssesssessssssssesssss s ssss s s bbb bbb sa b s 10:00 PM

Tuesday, March 20—Invite @ Sutton .12:00 PM
Tuesday, March 27 —Invite @ WilDer-Clatonia. ... cieneeeseeeseesseessssssesssessssssssssssessssesssesssessssesssessssssssssssassssssssesess 2:00 PM
Thursday, March 29—Invite @ Thayer Central ... ———— 10:30 AM
Tuesday, April 10—Invite @ HEARTLAND ..ot sssss s s sesssssssssssans 1:30 PM
Tuesday, April 17—Invite @ Centennial ... s 2:00 PM
Monday, April 23—Central Nebraska Track Invite @ Grand Island Northwest.. ..2:30 PM
Tuesday, April 24—Quad @ CeNteNNUAL ... ser s 4:15 PM
Saturday, April 28—SNC Conference meet @ SANAY Cre€K ... 9:00 AM
Thursday, May 3—Invite @ SULLON ... sssssraesses

(D) Wednesday, May 9 OR (C) Thursday, May 10—Districts @ TBA
Fri/Sat, May 18-19—State @ Omaha Burke

Thursday, April 5—Invite @ Sandy Creek.....
Monday, April 9—Invite @ McCool Junction
Thursday, April 12—Invite @ HEARTLAND

Thursday, April 19—Invite @ Doniphan-TrumbUlL ... s sasenens 1:30 PM
Thursday, April 26—Invite @ FillMOTe CENETIAl ..o eeieereeeseeeseisseessssssessseisssesssssssessssesssesssessssesssessssssasssssassssssssesess 2:00 PM
Monday, April 30—Invite @ SULtON ......cceveeureeereemreemseerreesecenae .12:30 PM

Friday, May 4—SNC Conference meet @ Wilber-Clatonia .......crsesinesssssssssssssssssssssssssssnes 10:00 AM
BOYS GOLF
Tuesday, March 27—Quad @ Indianhead Golf Club (Grand ISIand) ... 4:00 PM
Thursday, March 29—Invite @ Superior Country Club ..9:00 AM
Wednesday, April 4—Invite @ Friend Country ClUb ...t sessessssssesssssssssessesssses 10:00 AM
Tuesday, April 10—Invite @ Hidden Hills Country Club (GENEVA) ........cccmriisssmririmsssssssersessssssersessssssesssesssnes 10:00 AM
Wednesday, April 18—Invite @ David City GOIf COUISE ...t ssssssssssssssssesssssssssesssssseses 9:30 AM
Monday, April 23—Quad @ Ryan Hill Country Club (0SCE01Q) .....couuurrrrrmrerrsrsrserssssssessiisssesessssssssssssssssssssssens 4:15 PM
Tuesday, April 24—Scramble @ Red Cloud Golf Club ..9:30 AM
Tuesday, May 1—Invite @ Fox Follow Golf COUIse (SULEON) ...ririererssnrersssseresssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssseses 9:00 AM
Thursday, May 3—SNC Conference Meet @ Fairbury Golf Course 10:00 AM
Friday, May 4—Invite @ York Country Club ... ..9:00 AM
Wednesday, May 9—Invite @ Hebron Country Club.......... ..9:30 AM
Monday, May 14 OR Tuesday, May 15—DiStricts @ TBA ... ssssssssssssnes TBA
Tue/Wed, May 22-23—State @(C) Kearney or (D) North Platte ... 9:30 AM
ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES
Fri/Sat, March 23-24—All School Play .... .7:00 PM
Monday, March 26—FFA Labor Auction ... 5:00 PM

Wednesday, March 28—ESU6 QUiZ BOWI @ SEWAT ......ouuieureeermieniesseeesseessessseesssssssessssssssesssesssssssssssssssssssssessssssssesssesssssssseses
Wednesday, April 4—Junior High Quiz Bowl @Seward
Wed/Thurs/Fri, April 4-6—FFA State Convention @Lincoln.......oensiecnees
Thurs/Fri/Sat, April 5-7—FBLA State Convention @ Omaha....
Monday, April 9—NHS Banquet.......cceeneernmeesssesssesssesssessesssseenns
Thu/Friday, April 19-20—District Music CONtest @ SULLON .....ccrrerrssimsersstissises s ssesssssssssssssssssses

Thursday, APIil 26—FFA BaNQUET......ccccriuureeesieeseesseesseessesssessssesssesssessssssssasssessssessssssssssssasssessssssssesssessssssssassssssssssssassssssssessss 6:30 PM
Saturday, April 28—]Junior High Quiz Bowl @ Lincoln Northeast
Tuesday, May 1—ATt SHOW ......coiieeeereeeesseesssseseesss e sessesssssessesssessisesssssssssssssssseees
Tuesday, May 1—Awards Night
Wednesday, May 2—]Junior High Math Contest @ Thayer Central.........n. 1:00 PM
Mon/Tuesday May 28-29—FFA COLT Leadership Conference @ AuUrora...... s TBA




